

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 76846704

Data publicarii: 19.12.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.764,63 RON - 3.764,63 RON

Descriere: 1048683 TOP INTRERUPATOR DUBLU LED 10A ALB BUC 10 X 11,68 116,81 1049835 STECHER PROTECTIE ST 16A 7149 BUC 4 X 22,65 90,59 1003371 ELEGANT PRIZA DUBLA PBDC ST CP E 42937 BUC 10 X 12,53 125,29 1040471 SET 4 BENZI PVC 10M N/GV/ALB/R LOH BUC 2 X 6,57 13,13 1051209 STAR PLAFONIERA LED 24W D380 BUC 10 X 69,66 696,64 2014483 TERMOSTAT DG816 WHB-0-RF2 RADIO BUC 2 X 162,18 324,35 2025332 ROBINET COLTAR PROFF 1/2-1/2 CROMAT BUC 4 X 17,16 68,64 2025331 ROBINET COLTAR PROFF 1/2-3/8 CROMAT BUC 4 X 16,01 64,03 3000068 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L30 BUC 2 X 5,78 11,56 3000078 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L40 BUC 8 X 6,02 48,13 5014273 SET ZUGRAV MINI BUC 1 X 13,98 13,98 5012818 SET TRAFLET 250X70 CU GRATAR H 02-0411 BUC 2 X 20,78 41,56 5013725 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA 70 MM BUC 4 X 5,70 22,79 5000667 DILUANT 551 Pet D551 P0,9L BUC 3 X 14,78 44,34 5002771 PACHET VOP.LAV.ECOPLAST 15L +AMORSA 3L BUC 2 X 157,99 315,97 5011652 EMAIL ANTIRUGINA 3IN1 ROSU VIN 2,5 L BUC 2 X 106,73 213,45 3044358 TAVA CERAMICA 39x26CM BUC 2 X 61,34 122,67 3019973 OALA SCHMITTER AL. TURNAT CERAMICA 3,5L BUC 2 X 66,39 132,77 3036632 OALA CERAMICA INALTA 24CM 7L BUC 2 X 91,60 183,19 7058618 SNUR MOTOCOASE 2,4MMX15M PP GRUNMAN BUC 4 X 6,72 26,89 7052212 COS GUNOI ROTILE (EUROPUBELA)240L NEAGRA BUC 2 X 158,83 317,65 1068021 POLIZOR UNGH. 880W GWS 880 060139600A BUC 1 X 208,32 208,32 1047005 MASINA INSUR. 18V +2 ACUM. BDCDC18B-QW BUC 1 X 318,49 318,49 6018182 CIL.YALE 35X35MM AMPR ALAMA NI 5CHEI BUC 4 X 60,85 243,39